
207 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S.>Cartigliano
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 4 6 10 12 14 18
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.25 08.45 12.42 13.25 14.02 17.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 12.51 13.34 14.10 17.29
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GEROLA 06.29 08.50 13.36 14.13 17.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BORGO ZUCCO 06.29 08.50 13.36 14.13 17.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SAN LAZZARO 06.33 08.54 12.56 13.40 14.17 17.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

B.NO STR. CARTIGLIANA 06.37 08.58 13.00 13.44 14.21 17.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA DIAZ 06.42 07.25 09.04 13.06 13.50 14.26 17.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA SOLE 06.46 07.29 09.08 13.10 13.54 14.30 17.49
SC) Giorni Scolastici

207 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S.>Cartigliano
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 4 6 10 12 14
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.25 08.45 12.42 13.25 14.02
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 12.51 13.34 14.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GEROLA 06.29 08.50 13.36 14.13
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BORGO ZUCCO 06.29 08.50 13.36 14.13
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SAN LAZZARO 06.33 08.54 12.56 13.40 14.17
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

B.NO STR. CARTIGLIANA 06.37 08.58 13.00 13.44 14.21
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA DIAZ 06.42 07.25 09.04 13.06 13.50 14.26
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA SOLE 06.46 07.29 09.08 13.10 13.54 14.30
SC) Giorni Scolastici

23



207 URBANO BASSANO - Cartigliano>Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 1 3 5 9 11 13 17
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA SOLE 06.50 07.30 09.10 13.10 13.55 14.31 17.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA DIAZ 06.54 07.34 09.14 13.14 13.59 14.34 17.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA MELAGRANI 2^ 07.02 07.43 09.19 14.04 14.39 17.59
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SAN LAZZARO 07.04 07.45 09.20 14.05 14.40 18.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BORGO ZUCCO 09.24 14.09 14.44 18.04
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GEROLA 09.25 14.10 14.45 18.05
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.11 07.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO S. CUORE 07.13 07.56 09.28 13.23 14.13 14.48 18.08
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.14 07.57 09.30 13.24 14.15 14.50 18.10
SC) Giorni Scolastici

207 URBANO BASSANO - Cartigliano>Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 1 3 5 9 11 13
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA SOLE 06.50 07.30 09.10 13.10 13.55 14.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA DIAZ 06.54 07.34 09.14 13.14 13.59 14.34
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA MELAGRANI 2^ 07.02 07.43 09.19 14.04 14.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SAN LAZZARO 07.04 07.45 09.20 14.05 14.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BORGO ZUCCO 09.24 14.09 14.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GEROLA 09.25 14.10 14.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.11 07.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO S. CUORE 07.13 07.56 09.28 13.23 14.13 14.48
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.14 07.57 09.30 13.24 14.15 14.50
SC) Giorni Scolastici

24




